@ AMERICANA CAP MRT Beige

HARD HATS
HDPE cap with short peak, low profile, and 4-point nylon webbing ratchet
Head protection suspension
Specific benefits

{71 Comfort

- Designed with a short visor and a low profile for better upper field of
vision
s& Hygiene

- Replaceable headband for a better hygiene
- Replaceable suspension for a better hygiene

- Removable brow pad washable and replaceable for a perfect hygiene
solution

~  Performance

Certifications and norms - 4-point harness with nylon webbing for a secure fit, especially in
windy or elevated environments
ANSI-ISEA Z89.1 5 Ease of Use
HZE;E, CLASS G - Reverse wearing for a maximum field of vision without visor
Applications
» Public Works
« Building

Finishing Works/Craftsmanship

Heavy Industry

Light Industry

Maintenance
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Head protection

Standards - Details
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AMERICANA CAP MRT Beige

HARD HATS

HDPE cap with short peak, low profile, and 4-point nylon webbing ratchet
suspension

Technical details

Type of product
Shell Material
Textile
Adjustment
Ventilation

Main color
Suspension Points
Helmet peak

Chin Strap Points
Chin Guard

Availables or replacement
accessories

Mounting notch (for earmuffs
fixation)

Integrated option
Custom logo
Compatible product
Weight (g)

Lifespan from first use

Contained colors

Safety Helmet
HDPE

Nylon

D Rotor Ratchet
Non vented

Nude

4 points

Standard

2 Point Chin Strap
Chin Strap Optional

Reflective strip, Chin Strap, Ear
protection, Logo, Chin Strap,
Harness headdress

yes

Chin Strap
Available option
Lens, Earmuffs
363.64

60 months
Nude
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AMERICANA CAP MRT

CAPACETES DE ESTALEIRO

Protecdo da cabeca

Informacao logistica

Referéncia Cor Tamanho
WEL19362YE Amarelo 6.5-8
WEL19366BL Azul 6.5-8
WEL19361WH Branco 6.5-8
WEL193630R Laranja 6.5-8
WEL19368GR Verde 6.5-8
WEL19364RE Vermelho 6.5-8

[T) PCB

A SPCB

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height
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Designacao

AMERICANA CAP
MRT

AMERICANA CAP
MRT

AMERICANA CAP
MRT

AMERICANA CAP
MRT

AMERICANA CAP
MRT

AMERICANA CAP
MRT

EAN 13

720609193629

720609193667

720609193612

720609193636

720609193681

720609193643

Cédigo da caixa

10720609193626
10720609193664
10720609193619
10720609193633
10720609193688

10720609193640

etsod sofely

Peso

9.95 b

9.95 b

9.95Ib

9.95 b

9.95 b

9.95Ib

TP

11.75
in

11.75

11.75
in

11.75
in

11.75
in

11.75

18.75 20.5
in in

1875 205

18.75 205
in in

18.75 20.5
in in

18.75 20.5
in in

18.75 205
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